
20. Intern. Karl Spieß Gedächtnisturnier

Graben-Neudorf, 09.07.2022

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

35kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sava Alexandru SV 98 Brötzingen
2:34

02
1:30

02
 0  0  0  0  3 2

2 Eva Boubelova WKG Willmering
SS 12:3

51
SS 10:0

51
 2  10  2  0  22 1
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